Finishes Lookbook



Catalog Icons

@ Floor Tiles
%ﬂ Wall Tiles

Shade Variation
Unifform
V1| Appereance
Slight
V2| Variation
Moderate
V3| Variation
Substantial
V4| Variation

ABS  aBs
Qutdoor Tile

Rectified edges

® P

Finish

Polished
Floor Only

Matte/Unpolished

& (o




Atlas, the dazzling range
that is perfectly finished
for spaces that seduce
with their design, quality
and beauty. This series
provides a reflection of the
taste for a contemporary
aesthetic that fuses
comfort, funtionality and
originality.

Atlas 1l

Technical Porcelain

Blanco 24"x24" R
PO - TDCAT01-24PO
UP - TDCATO1-24

Blanco 12"x24" R
PO - TDCAT01-1224PO
UP - TDCAT01-1224

Perla 12"x24" R
UP - TDCAT03-1224

Aloe 12”x24” R
UP - TDCATO06-1224

Marron 12"x24" R
UP - TDCAT07-1224

Negro 24"x24" R
PO - TDCAT02-24PO
UP - TDCAT02-24

Negro 12"x24" R
PO - TDCAT02-1224P0O
UP - TDCAT02-1224

Azul 12"x24" R
UP - TDCATO04-1224

Rojo 12”"x24” R
UP - TDCAT05-1224



Bianco Venatino, a
timeless masterpiece.
The majestic elegance

of marble, with its
dark and strong veins,

creates a dramatic
and luxurious feeling
in any project.

Bianco Venatino Il

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

35"x35" R
PO - UFBIAV-35PO
UP - UFBIAV-35

24"x48" R
PO - UFBIAV-2448P0O
UP - UFBIAV-2448

24"x24" R
PO - UFBIAV-24PO
UP - UFBIAV-24

12"x24" R
PO - UFBIAV-1224P0O
UP - UFBIAV-1224



Legend reproduces the
design of English stone
on different faces with a
great deal of movement,
unified under the same
shade. Legend evokes
balanced, noble, very
natural and differential
environments.

M
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Legend

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Blanco 24'"'x48" R
PO - UFLGPO011-2448
UP - UFLG011-2448

Graphite 24"x48" R
PO - UFLGPO101-2448
UP - UFLG101-2448

Arena 24"x48" R
PO - UFLGPO371-2448
UP - UFLG371-2448

Vison 12"x24"
UP - UFLG141-1224

Trims & Mosaics

13"x13" UP Mosaic
Blanco - UFLG011-13M
Grafito - UFLG101-13M
Arena - UFLG371-13M
Vison - UFLG141-13M

@

8"x9" UP Hexagon
Blanco - UFLGO11-89H
Graphite - UFLG101-89H
Arena - UFLG371-89H
Vison - UFLG141-89H
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Blanco 12'"x24"
PO - UFLGPO100-1224
UP - UFLG0O11-1224

Graphite 12"x24"
PO - UFLGPO101-1224
UP - UFLG101-1224

Arena 12"x24"
PO - UFLGPO371-1224
UP - UFLG371-1224

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
Blanco - UFLG011-S43C9
Grafito - UFLG101-S43C9
Arena - UFLG371-S43C9
Vison - UFLG141-S43C9



The soft texture of
this cement look gives
this porcelain series
a contemporary feel.
Offering a range of
formats and colors,
our Liverpool series
provides solutions for
both residential and
commercial applications.

Liverpool

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Blanco 24"x24" R
PO - 19608014
UP - 19607019

Gris 24"x24" R
PO - 19607013
UP - 19608020

Cinza 24"x24" R
PO - 19609008
UP - 19609006

Grafito 24"x24" R
PO - 19606012
UP - 19606018

Blanco 12"'x24" R
PO - 19608016
UP - 19607021

Gris 12"x24" R
PO - 19607015
UP - 19608022

Cinza 12"x24" R
PO - 19609010
UP - 19609004

Grafito 12"x24" R
PO - 19606014
UP - 19606020



The soft texture of
this cement look gives
this porcelain series
a contemporary feel.
Offering a range of
formats and colors,
our Liverpool series
provides solutions for
both residential and
commercial applications.

Liverpool

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Blanco 24"x48" R
PO - 19608012
UP - 19607017

Gris 24"x48" R
PO - 19607011
UP - 19608018

Cinza 24"x48" R
PO - 19607011
UP - 19609011

Grafito 24"x48" R
PO - 19606010
UP - 19606016
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As simple as it gets.

A bright white glazed
porcelain tile that adds
dimension and clarity to
any abode. Our Nordico
collection is composed
of three sizes as well as a
polished and unpolished
finish.

Nordico

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

35"x35" R
PO - 196080010A

12"x24" R
PO - 66220070A
UP - 166220068A

Trims & Mosaics

13"x13" UP Mosaic
166220072A

24"x24" R
PO - 196070014A
UP - 166060012A

=

3"x12" UP Bullnose
166220080A
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The Orion series presents
a modern composition
inspired by traditional
stone. Available in both

matte and polished
finishes, this collection
is a “go-to” when
looking for something
functional, durable and
contemporary.

Orion 1l

Technical Porcelain

Nieve 24"x24"
PO - TDPORO1-24PO
UP - TDPORO01-24

Gris 24"x24"
PO - TDPOR02-24PO
UP - TDPOR02-24

Antracita 24"x24"
PO - TDPORO03-24PO
UP - TDPOR03-24

Nieve 12"x24"
PO - TDPOR01-1224P0O
UP - TDPORO01-1224

Gris 12"x24"
PO - TDPOR02-1224PO
UP - TDPORO02-1224

Antracita 12"x24"
PO - TDPOR03-1224P0O
UP - TDPOR03-1224
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The traditional and
elegant Piasentina
stone is the inspiration
of this porcelain tile,
highly resistant and
versatile. The delicate
lines in its design make
it the best candidate
for commercial or
residential projects.

Piasentinall

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Silver 24"x48" R
PO - UFPIASL-2448PO
UP - UFPIASL-2448

Smoke 24"x48" R
PO - UFPIASM-2448PO
UP - UFPIASM-2448
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Silver 12"x24" R
PO - UFPIASL-1224PO
UP - UFPIASL-1224

Smoke 12”x24” R
PO - UFPIASM-1224P0O
UP - UFPIASM-1224



Our Positano series
derives its inspiration
from the Brescia
marble. Let the beautiful
movement and luxurious
veining take center stage
in your next project.

Positano

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Blanco 24"x24" R
PO - UFPS100PO-24
UP - UFPS100-24

Beige 24"x24" R
PO - UFPS101-24PO
UP - UFPS101-24

Gris 24"x24" R
PO - UFPS102P0O-24
UP - UFPS102-24

Blanco 12"x24" R
PO - UFPSPO01-1224
UP - UFPS100-1224

Beige 12"x24" R
PO - UFPSP0O02-1224
UP - UFPS101-1224

Gris 12"x24" R
PO - UFPSPO03-1224
UP - UFPS102-1224
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Our Positano series
derives its inspiration
from the Brescia
marble. Let the beautiful
movement and luxurious
veining take center stage
in your next project.

Positano

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Blanco 21"x21"
UP - UFPS100-21

Beige 21"x21"
UP - UFPS101-21

Gris 21"x21"
UP - UFPS102-21

Trims & Mosaics

=

13"x13" UP Mosaic 3"x12" UP Bullnose
Blanco - UFPS100-13M Blanco - UFPS100-S43C9
Beige - UFPS101-13M Beige - UFPS101-S43C9
Gris - UFPS102-13M Gris - UFPS;102-S43C9



Basic and essential. This
sums up the Pro series,
which comes in an array
of neutral colors that are
practical to use and easy
to maintain in any type of
space.

Pro

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Ivory

247x48” R PO - 1960500014A
24"x48” R UP - 196070222A
12"x24” R PO - 196070322A
12"x24” R UP - 196070122A

Nude

247x48” R PO - 1960500016A
24"x48" R UP- 196070224A
12"x24” R PO - 196070324A
12"x24” R UP - 196070124A

Sand

24"x48” R PO - 196050010A
24"x48” R UP - 196070226A
12"x24” R PO - 196070326A
12"x24” R UP - 196070126A
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Ivory

35"x35” R PO - 196080016A
35"x35” R UP - 164240064A
24"x24” R PO - 196070422A
24"x24” R UP - 164270020A

Nude

35"x35” R PO - 196080018A
35"%x35” R UP - 164240066A
24”"x24” R PO - 196070424A
24”"x24” R UP - 164270016A

Sand

35"x35” R PO - 196080020A
35"x35” R UP - 164240068A
24”"x24” R PO - 196070426A
24"x24” R UP - 164270018A



Basic and essential. This
sums up the Pro series,
which comes in an array
of neutral colors that are
practical to use and easy
to maintain in any type of
space.

Pro

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Cement

24"x48" R PO - 1960500012A
24"x48” R UP - 196070218A
12"x24” R PO - 196070318A
12"x24” R UP - 196070118A

Concrete

24"x48” R PO - 196050008A
24"x48” R UP - 196070220A
12"x24” R PO - 196070320A
12"x24” R UP - 196070120A
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Cement

35"x35” R PO - 196080012A
35"x35” R UP - 164240060A
24"x24” R PO - 196070418A
24"x24” R UP - 164270022A

Concrete

35"x35” R PO - 196080014A
35"x35” R UP - 164240062A
24"x24” R PO - 196070420A
24"x24” R UP - 164270024A



Neutral colors and
variation in design make
the Pro Max series flow

naturally in any space.
This high-performance
stone look is meant to
complement the Pro
series by adding a bit of
texture to these neutral
hues.

Pro Max

Glazed Porcelain

Ivory
247x24” R UP - 164270034A

Nude
24"x24” R UP - 164270030A

Sand
24"x24” R UP - 164270032A

Ivory
12"x24” R UP - 164270134A

Nude
12"x24” R UP - 164270130A
12"x24” R ABS - 164260130A

Sand
12"x24” R UP - 164260132A
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Neutral colors and
variation in design make
the Pro Max series flow

naturally in any space.
This high-performance
stone look is meant to
complement the Pro
series by adding a bit of
texture to these neutral
hues.

Pro Max

Glazed Porcelain

Cement
24"x24” R UP - 164270036A

Concrete
24"x24” R UP - 164270038A
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Cement
12"x24” R UP - 164270136A
12"x24” R ABS - 164260136A

Concrete
12"x24” R UP - 164270138A
12"x24” R ABS - 164260138A



A mixture of cement
and stone creates this
versatile series that
comes in a variety of
formats in both matte
& polished finishes.
With two cool tones that
complement any space,
the Seattle series is
sure to add a touch of
elegance and comfort.

Seattle

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Blanco 35"x35" R
PO - 167170020
UP - 167170022

Blanco 24"x48" R
PO - 167170032
UP - 167170034
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Blanco 24"x24" R
PO - 167170030
UP - 167170026

Blanco 12"x24" R
PO - 167170028
UP - 167170024



A mixture of cement
and stone creates this
versatile series that
comes in a variety of
formats in both matte
& polished finishes.
With two cool tones that
complement any space,
the Seattle series is
sure to add a touch of
elegance and comfort.

Seattle

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

Cinza 35"x35" R
PO - 167180020
UP - 167180022

Cinza 24"x48" R
PO - 167180032
UP - 167180034
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Cinza 24"x24" R
PO - 167180030
UP - 167180026

Cinza 12"x24" R
PO - 167180028
UP - 167180024



Statuary, the spirit of
marble. A contemporary
take on natural Italian
marble setting new
standards in styles and
trends whilst conserving
all its prestige and
quality. A faithful ceramic
adaptation of the marble
par excellence.

Statuary ll

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

35"x35" R
PO - UFST100-35PO
UP - UFSTUP101-35

24"x48" R
PO - UFST100-2448PO
UP - UFSTUR101-2448

13"x13"
UP - UFSTUP101-13

Trims & Mosaics

@ Z

13"x13" Mosaic 8"x9" UP Hexagon 3"x12" Bullnose
UFSTUP101-13M UFSTUP101-89H 37 UFSTU101-543C9

24"x24" R
PO - UFST100-24PO
UP - UFSTUP101R-24

12"x24"

PO R - UFST100-1224P0O
UP - UFSTUP101-1224
UP R - UFSTUR101-1224

=

3"x13" Bullnose
UFSTUP-S43D9



Packaging information

O

‘ Pieces

O

Sf Lb: B Sf Lb:
Atlas 1l s oxes s
Atlas Il 12"x24" R 6 11.62 52.73 48 557.80 2531.23
Atlas Il 24"x24" R 11.62 53.29 36 418.35 1918.30
Bianco Venatino Il
Bianco Venatino Il 12”x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Bianco Venatino Il 24”x24” R 5 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2352.00
Bianco Venatino Il 24"x48” R 2 156.28 77.66 30 458.54 2329.86
Bianco Venatino Il 35”x35” R 2 17.22 83.17 30 516.67 2495.22
Legend
Legend 12"x24” 10 20.34 79.48 36 732.74 2861.28
Legend Il 12°x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Legend Il 24"x48” R 3 22.96 21.11 35 803.58 2873.75
Legend 3"x12” SBN 24 5.89 21.43 120 706.80 2571.84
Legend 11.5"x17” Mos. Hex. 7 5.53 29.74 48 265.56 1427.66
Legend 13"x13” Mosaic 11 13.15 45.76 54 710.32 2471.04
Liverpool
Liverpool 12”x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Liverpool 24”x24” R 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2352.00
Liverpool 24”x48” R 2 15.28 77.66 30 458.54 2329.86
Nordico
Nordico 12"x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Nordico 12"x24” 10 20.34 79.48 36 732.24 2861.28
Nordico 24"x24" R 4 15.50 64.3 36 558 2314.94
Nordico 35"x35” R 2 17.22 85.19 44 757.68 3748.18
Orion i
Orion Il 12"x24" R 6 11.62 52.73 48 557.80 2531.23
Orion Il 24"x24" R 11.62 53.29 36 418.35 1918.30
Piasentina ll
Piasentina Il 12"x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Piasentina Il 24"x48" R 2 15.28 77.66 30 458.54 2329.86
Positano
Positano 21"x21” 7 22.28 86.72 30 668.44 2601.69
Positano 24"x24” R 4 15.50 66.18 36 558.11 2382.34
Positano (Blanco & Gris) PO 24”"x24” R 4 15.50 73.84 28 434,00 2067.41
Positano (Beige) PO 24”x24” R 4 15.50 72.65 40 620.00 2905.92

- Pieces Sf Lbs Boxes Sf Lbs
Positano
Positano 12"x24” 10 20.34 79.48 36 732.24 2861.28
Positano 9.5"x13” 30 25.73 59.91 39 1003.47 2336.49
Positano 3”x9.5” SBN 36 6.98 18.50 128 892.81 2368.51
Positano 3”x12” SBN 24 5.89 21.43 120 706.80 2571.84
Positano 13"x13” Mosaic 11 13.15 45.76 54 710.10 2471.04
Pro
Pro 12"x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Pro PO 24"x24” R 5 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2352.00
Pro UP 24”x24” R 6 23.25 88.65 30 697.50 2659.50
Pro 35"x35” R 2 17.22 85.53 44 757.78 3763.23
Pro 24"x48” R 2 15.28 77.66 30 458.54 2392.86
Pro Max
Pro Max UP 12"x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Pro Max 12"x24” ABS 10 20.34 79.70 32 651.00 2550.40
Pro Max 24"x24” R 6 23.25 85.08 30 697.50 2552.40
Seattle
Seattle UP 12"x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Seattle 24"x24” R 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2352.00
Seattle 24"x48” R 15.28 77.66 30 458,54 2329.86
Seattle 35”x35” R 17.22 83.17 30 516.67 2495.22
Statuary
Statuary 12"x24” 10 20.35 79.48 36 732.76 2861.28
Statuary 12"x24” R 10 19.38 75.67 36 697.50 272412
Statuary 24"x24” R 4 15.50 66.00 36 558.00 2376.14
Statuary 24”x48” R 2 15.50 83.60 35 542.50 2925.93
Statuary 13"x13” 16 19.12 67.70 40 764.67 2707.84
Statuary 3"x12” SBN 24 5.89 21.43 120 706.81 2571.84
Statuary 3"x13” SBN 24 6.48 25.39 120 777.60 3047.04
Statuary 13"x13” Mosaic 11 13.15 45.76 54 710.10 2471.04
Statuary I
Statuary Il 12"x24” R 10 18.94 75.56 32 606.22 2417.92
Statuary Il 24"x24” R 5 19.05 78.40 30 571.56 2352.00
Statuary Il 24"x48” R 2 15.28 77.66 30 458,54 2329.86
Statuary Il 35"x35” R 2 17.22 83.17 30 516.67 2495.22



Technical Information

Atlas Il PO
Atlas Il UP
Bianco Venatino Il PO
Bianco Venatino Il UP
Legend Il PO
Liverpool PO
Liverpool UP
Nordico PO
Nordico UP
Orion Il PO
Orion Il UP
Piasentina Il PO
Piasentina Il UP
Positano Il PO
Pro PO
Pro UP
Pro Max UP
Pro Max ABS
Seattle PO
Seattle UP
Statuary Il PO

Statuary Il UP

Water

Absorption

<=0.1%

<=0.1%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.1%

<=0.1%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

<=0.5%

Break
Strength

Mi

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

n.

630

630

335

335

335

335

335

335

335

580

630

335

335

335

350

335

335

335

335

335

335

335

Scratch
Hardness

Chemical

Resistance

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Unaffected

Frost

Resistance

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Resistant

Deep
Abrasion /
PEI

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Group

Minimum
Bond
Strength

(PSI)

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

Dynamic

Coefficient
of Friction
(DCOF)

<=0.42

>=0.42

<0.40

<0.40

<0.40

<=0.40

>=0.42

<0.40

<0.40

<=0.42

>=0.42

<0.40

>=0.42

<0.40

<=0.40

>=0.42

>=0.42

>=0.42

<=0.40

>=0.42

<0.40

>=0.42

Shade
and
Texture
Rating

\al

V1

V3

V3

V4

V3

V3

V1

\al

V3

V3

V2

V2

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

Facial
Dimensions,
Range of
Thickness,
Warpage &

Wedging

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Thickness

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm (35x35, 24x48), 9mm
(24x24), 8.5mm (12x24)

10 mm (35x35, 24x48), 9mm
(24x24), 8.5mm (12x24)

7 mm (24x48), 8.5mm
(12x24)

10 mm (24x48), 9mm (24x24),
8.5mm (12x24)

10 mm (24x48), 9mm (24x24),
8.5mm (12x24)

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

9 mm

10 mm

10 mm (24x48), 8.5mm
(12x24)

10 mm (24x48), 8.5mm
(12x24)

8.5 mm

10 mm (35x35, 24x48), 9mm
(24x24), 8.5mm (12x24)

10 mm (35x35, 24x48), 9mm
(24x24), 8.5mm (12x24)

8.5 mm (12x24), 9 mm
(24x24)

8.5 mm (12x24), 9 mm
(24x24)

10 mm (35x35, 24x48), 9mm
(24x24), 8.5mm (12x24)

10 mm (35x35, 24x48), 9mm
(24x24), 8.5mm (12x24)

10 mm (35x35, 24x48), 9mm
(24x24), 8.5mm (12x24)

10 mm (35x35, 24x48), 9mm
(24x24), 8.5mm (12x24)




Roca USAInc.

1190 NW 25th St.
Miami, FL 33172

(800) 3210684
www.rocatileusa.com




